
300056S Milk Cooking Chocolate Drops (Dr Oetker)  

*300056S*
Pack Size: 3KG BAG                  

Details: Simple, fast and effective, Dr. Oetker           
Professional Scotbloc is easy to melt and suitable for    
all bakery and catering requirements, such as coating,    
drizzling, shaving and enrobing. The coating requires no  
tempering and can be used over a wide temperature range,  
making it practical and versatile for a perfect finish.                               

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Soya, Gluten, Milk                                                            

Free from:                     
Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur     
Dioxide, Celery                                                                       

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians                                                                           

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Directions                                                                            
¢ Ideal for melting and covering cakes, cookies and traybakes.                        
¢ To melt on the hob, place drops in a dry heatproof bowl over a pan of hot (not      
boiling) water and stir until smooth. Take care not to get water into the melting     

Storage Instructions:          
Store in cool, dry and dark place away from strong odours..                           

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Sugar, vegetable oil (palm), whey powder (MILK), WHEAT flour (with      
calcium, iron, thiamin (B1), niacin (B3)), fat reduced cocoa powder (6%), emulsifiers 
(SOYA lecithins, polyglycerol polyricinoleate), flavouring.                    

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
539 kcal / 2249 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
32 g                                                                                  

of which saturates:            
26 g                                                                                  

Carbohydrates:                 
56 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
47 g                                                                                  

Fibre:                         
2.5 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
4.6 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.5 g                                                                                 



All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


